
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 05/31/2024 to 05/31/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58002
TORRES TECHNOLOGY
CENTER CORPORATION

YTMI REALTY SEZ-MAKILING,
CALAMBA CITY, LAGUNA

1 KAM-150CMC32-A 52426 4890

58002
TORRES TECHNOLOGY
CENTER CORPORATION

YTMI REALTY SEZ-MAKILING,
CALAMBA CITY, LAGUNA

2 KAM-200DRC32-A 52426 4890

58003 LITO M. BENSON CAVITE WAREHOUSE 1 KSM-IW30-4F1M-B 52427 4891

58004 ANGELLE MAE NAVARRO KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KAG-75WCINV-B 52428 4892

58005 AMY SON NGKAION
#22 MALINGAP ST., BRGY.

TEACHERS VILL. WEST, QC
0917-7913998

1 KAM-100DRC32-A 52429 4893

58006 CATHLEA BRIL KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KF-18ISF-A 52430 4894

58007 GERRY VARGAS
22-D CAMERINO ST., BRGY.
MARILAG, PROJECT 4, QC

0927-6868184
1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A 52431 4895

58008 MEL RUBIANO KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 2 KAG-145WCINV-A 52432 4896

58009
IPRINT LABELS &

PACKAGING CORP.
#4 R. PASCUAL ST., BRGY.

BATIS, SAN JUAN
ANJEANETTE BAYANI

0929-697-4950/0926-
078-7675

1 KAG-250WCINV-A 52433 4897

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES
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